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School Holidays

Statewide/Regional Public Holidays

New Staff Induction Day (Student Free)

Planning, Moderation and Professional Learning Days (Student Free)
Week A

Week B

Term Dates:

Term 1: Wednesday 4 February 2026 — Friday 17 April 2026 (11 weeks) (please note we are starting on Week B)
(including Easter Break: Friday 3 April 2026 — Tuesday 7 April 2026)

Term 2: Monday 4 May 2026 - Friday 10 July 2026 (10 weeks)

Term 3: Thursday 30 July 2026 - Friday 2 October 2026 (10 weeks)

Term 4: Monday 19 October 2026 — Tuesday 15 December 2026 (9 weeks)
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